D E N N | S O N A bold statement yet simple in its design, the Dennison
brings out the warmth of any room. This beautiful fixture
is so versatile it can complement any of today’s designs,

from a modern white room, to an urban loft, to a beach-

front home. Available in five sizes, up to 60”!

Candle Sleeve Finish Options

I |

Matte Brushed Olde
Black Nickel Brass

[A
Product Bulbs/Wattage W H Overall-H Chain/Rods Length Wire Length Ceiling Plate Size
A 4005-18MB (18) 60W-c 47.75” 39.75” 113.5” 72" chain 110” 5.5” diameter
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Product

4005-6MB

4005-8MB

4005-12MB

4005-16MB

Bulbs/Wattage
(6) 60W-c

(8) 60W-c

(12) 60W-c

(16) 60W-c

W

27.25”

36"

47.75"

60.25”

25.75"

32.75”

40.5”

49.25”

Overall-H

99.5”

106.5”

114.25”

123”7

Finish

Matte Black
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Chain/Rods Length
72" chain
72" chain
72" chain

72” chain

Wire Length
110”
110”
1107

110”

Ceiling Plate Size
5.5” diameter
5.5” diameter
5.5” diameter

5.5” diameter
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