DENNISON

A bold statement yet simple in its design, the Dennison brings out the warmth of any room. This beautiful fixture is so versatile it can complement any of today's designs, from a modern white room, to an urban loft, to a beachfront home. Available in five sizes, up to 60"!



	Product	Bulbs/Wattage	W	Н	Overall-H	Chain/Rods Length	Wire Length	Ceiling Plate Size
Α	4005-18MB	(18) 60W-c	47.75"	39.75"	113.5"	72" chain	110"	5.5" diameter



	Product	Bulbs/Wattage	W	Н	Overall-H	Chain/Rods Length	Wire Length	Ceiling Plate Size
В	4005-6MB	(6) 60W-c	27.25"	25.75"	99.5"	72" chain	110"	5.5" diameter
С	4005-8MB	(8) 60W-c	36"	32.75"	106.5"	72" chain	110"	5.5" diameter
D	4005-12MB	(12) 60W-c	47.75"	40.5"	114.25"	72" chain	110"	5.5" diameter
Е	4005-16MB	(16) 60W-c	60.25"	49.25"	123"	72" chain	110"	5.5" diameter